Declaration of Receipt of Foreign Contribution
[January - March 2016]
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USAID

Mr. Nitin Nayar
Mr. Nitin Nayar
Comic Relief
Robert Bosch Stiftung
USAID
BT Group
Warburg Pincus India Pvt Ltd
USAID
JP Morgan Advisors India Pvt Ltd
Bank of America Merrill Lynch
H T Parekh Foundation
Bain Capital Advisors India Pvt Ltd

Robert Bosch Stiftung

08-Jan-2016
08-Jan-2016
08-Jan-2016
20-Jan-2016
28-Jan-2016
22-Feb-2016
09-Mar-2016
18-Mar-2016
22-Mar-2016
22-Mar-2016
28-Mar-2016
29-Mar-2016
30-Mar-2016

30-Mar-2016

4,631,021.00
547,000.00
666,667.00
28,479,974.00
3,645,500.00
5,556,143.00
80,136.80
119,667.00
8,401,090.00
1,950,000.00
12,770,375.00
3,500,000.00
1,000,000.00

748,884.00



